Top of Form

OIL POLITICS MOTIONS

Date

2020-0
9-05

2020-0
8-29

2020-0
7-31

2020-0
7-25

2020-0
7-10

2020-0
6-20

2020-0
6-13

2020-0
5-10

2020-0
5-10

Tournament

Tilbury House Online Open
2.0

Argumentum Open 2020

Indian Womxn's Debating
Championship 2020

Womxn and Gender
Minorities Online Debate
Open

Borneo Online Debate

Championship

Hong Kong Pro Ams

NTU Debate Online Open

Parassat Open

Parassat Open

Round

4

Open_Final

Open_Semi

Open_Semi

Open_Semi

Open_Semi

Motion

THBT the IMF should adopt a policy of not bailing out countri
from China under One Belt One Road

This House Prefers a world where China becomes the largest |

THBT individuals should vote based on their principles rather
candidates (eg by vote-spoiling in the #undirosak movement,

THBT developing countries should prohibit using the principal
social and welfare programs.

THBT the GNA and its allies should abandon any attempts at y
its current push against the LNA

TH, as Russia, would pursue an oil war against Saudi Arabia

THBT it is in the interest of the Aam Aadmi Party to join in a c

Congress before contesting in the next general election.

TH as Nicolas Maduro would seek to voluntarily step down frc

THBT members of the Eurasian Economic Union should introc



2020-0
4-16

2020-0
4-04

2020-0
2-28

2020-0
2-28

2020-0
2-28

2019-1
2-09

2019-0
7-01

2019-0
4-12

2017-1
1-10

2017-0
2-25

2016-1
1-06

Asia E-Debate Challenge

Berlin Online IV

2020 Commonwealth

Debating Championship

2020 Commonwealth
Debating Championship

2020 Commonwealth

Debating Championship

PAUDC Akofena 2019

DU IV 2019

Deree Invitational LVII

Oxford IV 2017

Leiden Open

Yale IV

Open_Final

Open_Semi

Open_Semi

Open_Semis

Open_Semis

Open_Quarters

TH, as the Putin administration, would choose to artificially d

This House supports the decline of oil prices

That we regret the removal of Evo Morales as president of Bo

That we regret the 2019 election of Alberto Fernandez and Cr

Argentina.

That it is in the interest of the Indian state for AAP to form a c

upcoming general elections.

This House Supports the public offering of Saudi Aramco

THW never support or finance rebel groups on foreign soil as

THW never support or finance rebel groups on foreign soil as

THBT Mohammed bin Salman's policies are in the interests of

THBT the rise in oil prizes does more harm than good

THBT a rise in global oil prices is in the interest of the West.



2016-1
0-15

2016-0
4-16

2015-1
1-06

2015-1
0-24

2015-1
0-24

2015-0
4-10

2015-0
1-30

2015-0
1-23

2014-0
8-19

2014-0
6-21

2014-0
2-15

Imperial Open

Cardiff Open 2016

Tilbury House IV

SOAS IV

SOAS IV

Estonian Open

AIB Trinity IV 2015

NorthAms (@ NYU)

Zagreb EUDC 2014

Durham Open

LSE Open

Open_Final

Open_Final

Open_Quarters

Open_Semis

Open_Final

TH supports the privatisation of Saudi Aramco.

THBT Norway should back off from oil drilling in the Arctic

Assuming you would not be found out, in the event of a terro
by Islamist extremists, THW fabricate evidence that the attacl
ethnic and socio-economic group, e.g. white Anglo-Saxons.

TH regrets the decline in oil prices over the last 18 months

THW prefer a world in which there are no extreme emotions

in love, extreme grief etc

TH as US goverment prefers low oil prices (paraphrased)

THBT low oil prices are good for the West (may not have beer

THBT, on balance, the rapid fall of oil prices has been benefici

This house believes that EU member states should nationalise

order to surrender total ownership and control of them to an

THB that the Iraqi government should issue oil dividends to it

THBT it is the West's interest for long term Brent Crude Qil pri
barrel. Info



2013-1  Cork IV Open_Final Assuming you would not be found out, in the event of a terro
1-29 by Islamist extremists THW fabricate evidence that attack wa:
and socio-economic group, e.g. white Anglo-Saxons

2013-1 Bogwall Open_Final TH, as Sherlock Holmes, Would accept the henchman’s offer.
1-15
2013-1 Yale IV 3 THBT oil exporting Islamic states should enact embargoes aga
0-06 discriminating against Muslims.
2013-0  Berlin WUDC 2013 Open_Semis TBHT the WTO should never allow nations to place export res
1-01 metals, and other non-oil commodities
2011-1  Cork IV 2 THBT the Arab League should impose an oil embargo on the E
2-02 their ban on the Islamic Veil
0000-0 GGDSD PDC 2020 Open_Final THS Zobrist's means of population control
0-00
© 2016 Jessica Yung.

Bottom of Form
Date Tournament Round Motion
2020-10 Debate for Donation Open Open_Final TH, as Saudi Arabia, would advocate for Yemen to be split tc
-07 by al-Zubaidi STC, Yemen led by Abd Rabbuh Al-Hadi and Nc
2020-08 IBA DU Nations League 2 TH, as fans of the club, supports a takeover by the Saudi Arz
-21
2020-08 Westminster Debating Open_Octa TH as the OIC would cease business with China (e.g freezing
-08 Championships 2020 imposing tariffs, imposing sanctions) until the Uighurs are g



2020-07
-10

2020-06
-27

2020-06
-20

2019-12
-09

2018-11
-09

2018-11
-03

2018-10
-27

2018-10
-20

2018-10
-12

2018-03
-01

2018-03
-01

Borneo Online Debate
Championship

Restricted Mara Open

Hong Kong Pro Ams

PAUDC Akofena 2019

Oxford IV 2018

Huber Debates 2018

Tilbury House Cologne Open

2018

Sofia Open 2018

Hart House Inter-Varsity

2018

US Western Regional
Championship 2018

Western Regionals 2018

Open_Semi

Open_Semi

ESL_Semis

Open_Quarters

Open_Quarters

Open_Quarters

THBT the GNA and its allies should abandon any attempts a
its current push against the LNA

THBT Muslim majority states should not perform the hajj ur

withdraw from Yemen

TH, as Russia, would pursue an oil war against Saudi Arabia

This House Supports the public offering of Saudi Aramco

THBT the US should cut all political, economic and military t

THBT Canada should take the lead in seeking the diplomatic

This House believes that the West should impose an arms e

THBT the western companies and investors should pull out «

This House, as the US, would stop all arms sales, military suj

Arabia

This house regrets the rise of Saudi Arabian Crown Prince M

This house regrets the rise of Saudi Arabian Crown Prince M



2017-12
-23

2017-11
-10

2016-10
-15

2016-04
-23

2016-03
-06

2016-02
-06

2015-11
-20

2015-10
-24

2015-10
-17

2014-04
-26

2014-02
-22

Mexican Open

Oxford IV 2017

Imperial Open

Maastricht Open 2016

Surrey IV 2016

John Smith Memorial Mace -

English Leg

Cambridge IV

HWS Fall Classic

KCL IV

South German Regional

Championships

Manchester IV

Open_Semis

Open_Final

ESL_Final

Open_Finals

Novice_Final

Open_Quarters

TH, as the US, would make aid to Saudi Arabia contingent ol

THBT Mohammed bin Salman's policies are in the interests

TH supports the privatisation of Saudi Aramco.

THW terminate the special relationship between the US anc

THBT Saudi Arabia should privatise Saudi Aramco and list it

This House believes that the US and UK should cease selling

withdraw from Yemen.

THBT Saudi Arabia should limit participation in the Hajj to tt
committed to taking direct action against IS

THW abolish all US military aid to Saudi Arabia.

TH as Western Countries ( EU, US, Canada, Australia) would

THW ban money from Saudi Arabia to promote Islam in the

banned from that country.

TH supports the creation of women only economic zones in



2013-11  Oxford IV ESL_Finals THBT liberal democracies should cut all economic and militz

-10 Arabia.
2013-11 Vienna Freshers 4 THBT women activists in Saudi Arabia should not drive cars
-08

© 2016 Jessica Yung.



