Top of Form

OIL POLITICS MOTIONS

Date	Tournament	Round	Motion
2020-0 9-05	Tilbury House Online Open 2.0	4	THBT the IMF should adopt a policy of not bailing out countrie from China under One Belt One Road
2020-0 8-29	Argumentum Open 2020	5	This House Prefers a world where China becomes the largest (
2020-0 7-31	Indian Womxn's Debating Championship 2020	Open_Final	THBT individuals should vote based on their principles rather candidates (eg by vote-spoiling in the #undirosak movement,
2020-0 7-25	Womxn and Gender Minorities Online Debate Open	4	THBT developing countries should prohibit using the principal social and welfare programs.
2020-0 7-10	Borneo Online Debate Championship	Open_Semi	THBT the GNA and its allies should abandon any attempts at $\boldsymbol{\mu}$ its current push against the LNA
2020-0 6-20	Hong Kong Pro Ams	Open_Semi	TH, as Russia, would pursue an oil war against Saudi Arabia
2020-0 6-13	NTU Debate Online Open	Open_Semi	THBT it is in the interest of the Aam Aadmi Party to join in a congress before contesting in the next general election.
2020-0 5-10	Parassat Open	4	TH as Nicolas Maduro would seek to voluntarily step down fro
2020-0 5-10	Parassat Open	Open_Semi	THBT members of the Eurasian Economic Union should introd

2020-0 4-16	Asia E-Debate Challenge	Open_Final	TH, as the Putin administration, would choose to artificially de
2020-0 4-04	Berlin Online IV	Open_Semi	This House supports the decline of oil prices
2020-0 2-28	2020 Commonwealth Debating Championship	5	That we regret the removal of Evo Morales as president of Bo
2020-0 2-28	2020 Commonwealth Debating Championship	5	That we regret the 2019 election of Alberto Fernandez and Cr Argentina.
2020-0 2-28	2020 Commonwealth Debating Championship	Open_Semi	That it is in the interest of the Indian state for AAP to form a cupcoming general elections.
2019-1 2-09	PAUDC Akofena 2019	7	This House Supports the public offering of Saudi Aramco
2019-0 7-01	DU IV 2019	4	THW never support or finance rebel groups on foreign soil as
2019-0 4-12	Deree Invitational LVII	3	THW never support or finance rebel groups on foreign soil as
2017-1 1-10	Oxford IV 2017	Open_Semis	THBT Mohammed bin Salman's policies are in the interests of
2017-0 2-25	Leiden Open	Open_Semis	THBT the rise in oil prizes does more harm than good
2016-1 1-06	Yale IV	Open_Quarters	THBT a rise in global oil prices is in the interest of the West.

2016-1 0-15	Imperial Open	4	TH supports the privatisation of Saudi Aramco.
2016-0 4-16	Cardiff Open 2016	4	THBT Norway should back off from oil drilling in the Arctic
2015-1 1-06	Tilbury House IV	4	Assuming you would not be found out, in the event of a terro by Islamist extremists, THW fabricate evidence that the attac ethnic and socio-economic group, e.g. white Anglo-Saxons.
2015-1 0-24	SOAS IV	3	TH regrets the decline in oil prices over the last 18 months
2015-1 0-24	SOAS IV	Open_Final	THW prefer a world in which there are no extreme emotions in love, extreme grief etc
2015-0 4-10	Estonian Open	Open_Final	TH as US goverment prefers low oil prices (paraphrased)
2015-0 1-30	AIB Trinity IV 2015	Open_Quarters	THBT low oil prices are good for the West (may not have been
2015-0 1-23	NorthAms (@ NYU)	Open_Semis	THBT, on balance, the rapid fall of oil prices has been benefici
2014-0 8-19	Zagreb EUDC 2014	4	This house believes that EU member states should nationalise order to surrender total ownership and control of them to an
2014-0 6-21	Durham Open	Open_Final	THB that the Iraqi government should issue oil dividends to it
2014-0 2-15	LSE Open	3	THBT it is the West's interest for long term Brent Crude Oil pr barrel. Info

2013-1 1-29	Cork IV	Open_Final	Assuming you would not be found out, in the event of a terro by Islamist extremists THW fabricate evidence that attack was and socio-economic group, e.g. white Anglo-Saxons
2013-1 1-15	Bogwall	Open_Final	TH, as Sherlock Holmes, Would accept the henchman's offer.
2013-1 0-06	Yale IV	3	THBT oil exporting Islamic states should enact embargoes aga discriminating against Muslims.
2013-0 1-01	Berlin WUDC 2013	Open_Semis	TBHT the WTO should never allow nations to place export res metals, and other non-oil commodities
2011-1 2-02	Cork IV	2	THBT the Arab League should impose an oil embargo on the E their ban on the Islamic Veil
0000-0 0-00	GGDSD PDC 2020	Open_Final	THS Zobrist's means of population control

© 2016 Jessica Yung.

Bottom of Form				
Date	Tournament	Round	Motion	
2020-10 -07	Debate for Donation Open	Open_Final	TH, as Saudi Arabia, would advocate for Yemen to be split to by al-Zubaidi STC, Yemen led by Abd Rabbuh Al-Hadi and No	
2020-08 -21	IBA DU Nations League	2	TH, as fans of the club, supports a takeover by the Saudi Ara	
2020-08 -08	Westminster Debating Championships 2020	Open_Octa	TH as the OIC would cease business with China (e.g freezing imposing tariffs, imposing sanctions) until the Uighurs are gi	

2020-07 -10	Borneo Online Debate Championship	Open_Semi	THBT the GNA and its allies should abandon any attempts at its current push against the LNA
2020-06 -27	Restricted Mara Open	3	THBT Muslim majority states should not perform the hajj un withdraw from Yemen
2020-06 -20	Hong Kong Pro Ams	Open_Semi	TH, as Russia, would pursue an oil war against Saudi Arabia
2019-12 -09	PAUDC Akofena 2019	7	This House Supports the public offering of Saudi Aramco
2018-11 -09	Oxford IV 2018	ESL_Semis	THBT the US should cut all political, economic and military t
2018-11 -03	Huber Debates 2018	Open_Quarters	THBT Canada should take the lead in seeking the diplomatic
2018-10 -27	Tilbury House Cologne Open 2018	3	This House believes that the West should impose an arms e
2018-10 -20	Sofia Open 2018	4	THBT the western companies and investors should pull out of
2018-10 -12	Hart House Inter-Varsity 2018	3	This House, as the US, would stop all arms sales, military sup Arabia
2018-03 -01	US Western Regional Championship 2018	Open_Quarters	This house regrets the rise of Saudi Arabian Crown Prince M
2018-03 -01	Western Regionals 2018	Open_Quarters	This house regrets the rise of Saudi Arabian Crown Prince M

2017-12 Mexican Open 3 TH, as the US, would make aid to Saudi Arabia contingent or 23 2017-11 Oxford IV 2017 Open_Semis THBT Mohammed bin Salman's policies are in the interests of 10 2016-10 Imperial Open 4 TH supports the privatisation of Saudi Aramco. 2016-04 Maastricht Open 2016 4 THW terminate the special relationship between the US and 23 2016-03 Surrey IV 2016 Open_Final THBT Saudi Arabia should privatise Saudi Aramco and list it 4-06 2016-02 John Smith Memorial Mace - 2 This House believes that the US and UK should cease selling withdraw from Yemen. 2015-11 Cambridge IV ESL_Final THBT Saudi Arabia should limit participation in the Hajj to the committed to taking direct action against IS 2015-10 HWS Fall Classic Open_Finals THW abolish all US military aid to Saudi Arabia. 2015-10 KCL IV Novice_Final TH as Western Countries (EU, US, Canada, Australia) would -17 2014-04 South German Regional Championships TH supports the creation of women only economic zones in 22 2014-02 Manchester IV Open_Quarters TH supports the creation of women only economic zones in 22 2014-02 Manchester IV Open_Quarters TH supports the creation of women only economic zones in 22				
2016-10 Imperial Open 4 TH supports the privatisation of Saudi Aramco. 2016-04 Maastricht Open 2016 4 THW terminate the special relationship between the US and 23 2016-03 Surrey IV 2016 Open_Final THBT Saudi Arabia should privatise Saudi Aramco and list it of 2016-02 John Smith Memorial Mace - 2 This House believes that the US and UK should cease selling withdraw from Yemen. 2015-11 Cambridge IV ESL_Final THBT Saudi Arabia should limit participation in the Hajj to the committed to taking direct action against IS 2015-10 HWS Fall Classic Open_Finals THW abolish all US military aid to Saudi Arabia. 2015-10 KCL IV Novice_Final TH as Western Countries (EU, US, Canada, Australia) would -17 2014-04 South German Regional 4 THW ban money from Saudi Arabia to promote Islam in the banned from that country. 2014-02 Manchester IV Open_Quarters TH supports the creation of women only economic zones in		Mexican Open	3	TH, as the US, would make aid to Saudi Arabia contingent or
2016-04 Maastricht Open 2016 4 THW terminate the special relationship between the US and -23 2016-03 Surrey IV 2016 Open_Final THBT Saudi Arabia should privatise Saudi Aramco and list it to -06 2016-02 John Smith Memorial Mace - 2 This House believes that the US and UK should cease selling withdraw from Yemen. 2015-11 Cambridge IV ESL_Final THBT Saudi Arabia should limit participation in the Hajj to the committed to taking direct action against IS 2015-10 HWS Fall Classic Open_Finals THW abolish all US military aid to Saudi Arabia. 2015-10 KCL IV Novice_Final TH as Western Countries (EU, US, Canada, Australia) would -17 2014-04 South German Regional Championships 4 THW ban money from Saudi Arabia to promote Islam in the banned from that country.	_	Oxford IV 2017	Open_Semis	THBT Mohammed bin Salman's policies are in the interests of
2016-03 Surrey IV 2016 Open_Final THBT Saudi Arabia should privatise Saudi Aramco and list it of 2016-02 John Smith Memorial Mace - 2 This House believes that the US and UK should cease selling withdraw from Yemen. 2015-11 Cambridge IV ESL_Final THBT Saudi Arabia should limit participation in the Hajj to the committed to taking direct action against IS 2015-10 HWS Fall Classic Open_Finals THW abolish all US military aid to Saudi Arabia. 2015-10 KCL IV Novice_Final TH as Western Countries (EU, US, Canada, Australia) would 17 2014-04 South German Regional Championships THW ban money from Saudi Arabia to promote Islam in the banned from that country.		Imperial Open	4	TH supports the privatisation of Saudi Aramco.
2016-02 John Smith Memorial Mace - 2 This House believes that the US and UK should cease selling withdraw from Yemen. 2015-11 Cambridge IV ESL_Final THBT Saudi Arabia should limit participation in the Hajj to the committed to taking direct action against IS 2015-10 HWS Fall Classic Open_Finals THW abolish all US military aid to Saudi Arabia. 2015-10 KCL IV Novice_Final TH as Western Countries (EU, US, Canada, Australia) would THW ban money from Saudi Arabia to promote Islam in the banned from that country. 2014-04 Manchester IV Open_Quarters TH supports the creation of women only economic zones in		Maastricht Open 2016	4	THW terminate the special relationship between the US and
-06 English Leg withdraw from Yemen. 2015-11 Cambridge IV ESL_Final THBT Saudi Arabia should limit participation in the Hajj to the committed to taking direct action against IS 2015-10 HWS Fall Classic Open_Finals THW abolish all US military aid to Saudi Arabia. 2015-10 KCL IV Novice_Final TH as Western Countries (EU, US, Canada, Australia) would 17 2014-04 South German Regional 4 THW ban money from Saudi Arabia to promote Islam in the banned from that country. 2014-02 Manchester IV Open_Quarters TH supports the creation of women only economic zones in		Surrey IV 2016	Open_Final	THBT Saudi Arabia should privatise Saudi Aramco and list it o
committed to taking direct action against IS 2015-10 HWS Fall Classic Open_Finals THW abolish all US military aid to Saudi Arabia. 2015-10 KCL IV Novice_Final TH as Western Countries (EU, US, Canada, Australia) would 2014-04 South German Regional 4 THW ban money from Saudi Arabia to promote Islam in the banned from that country. 2014-02 Manchester IV Open_Quarters TH supports the creation of women only economic zones in			2	
2015-10 KCL IV Novice_Final TH as Western Countries (EU, US, Canada, Australia) would -17 2014-04 South German Regional 4 THW ban money from Saudi Arabia to promote Islam in the banned from that country. 2014-02 Manchester IV Open_Quarters TH supports the creation of women only economic zones in		Cambridge IV	ESL_Final	
2014-04 South German Regional 4 THW ban money from Saudi Arabia to promote Islam in the banned from that country. 2014-02 Manchester IV Open_Quarters TH supports the creation of women only economic zones in		HWS Fall Classic	Open_Finals	THW abolish all US military aid to Saudi Arabia.
-26 Championships banned from that country. 2014-02 Manchester IV Open_Quarters TH supports the creation of women only economic zones in		KCL IV	Novice_Final	TH as Western Countries (EU, US, Canada, Australia) would
1 = 1			4	
		Manchester IV	Open_Quarters	TH supports the creation of women only economic zones in

2013-11 -10	Oxford IV	ESL_Finals	THBT liberal democracies should cut all economic and milita Arabia.
2013-11 -08	Vienna Freshers	4	THBT women activists in Saudi Arabia should not drive cars i

© 2016 Jessica Yung.